TOWNSHIP OF FLORENCE
COUNTY OF BURLINGTON

COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

EXECUTIVE MEETING

MEETING DATE: November 13, 2013
MEETING TIME: 8:00 PM
LOCATION: Municipal Complex

1. FLAG SALUTE, CALL TO ORDER AND SUNSHINE STATEMENT
2. ROLL CALL

3. FIFTEEN (15) MINUTES OF PUBLIC COMMENT

4. BUSINESS:

A. Township Water and Sewer Engineer

B. Township Engineer
e NFI: Release Bond, Phase 1
e Access Presentation — Hornberger Avenue

C. Roebling Steel Plant: Access

5. PUBLIC COMMENT




TOWNSHIP OF FLORENCE

COUNTY OF BURLINGTON

COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

MEETING DATE: November 13, 2013
MEETING TIME:  Immediately Following
LOCATION: Council Chambers-Municipal Complex

711 Broad Street
Florence, NJ 08518 (609) 499-2525

2. SUNSHINE STATEMENT AND ROLL CALL

3. APPROVAL OF MINUTES

4. FINANCIAL CORRESPONDENCE

- REPORTS TO RECEIVE AND FILE: Court Administrator for October
- TREASURER'S BILL LIST FOR APPROVAL (Note: Will be in Tuesday’s packet)

5. REGULAR CORRESPONDENCE

A

6. APPLICATIONS

A

B.



FLORENCE TOWNSHIP COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA: 11-13-13

7. PUBLIC COMMENTS

8. RESOLUTIONS

A. 2013-215, Refund Housing Inspection Fee
B. 2013-216, Release Bond: NFI, Phase 1

9. ORDINANCES

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

A. 2013- ,

REPORTS OF COMMITTEES, BOARDS AND OFFICERS

REPORTS: ADMINISTRATION
A. Mayor:
B. Administration:
- Administrator
- Assistant Municipal Administrator
- Division of Law
- Division of Engineering
- Division of W & S Utilities

UNFINISHED BUSINESS:

NEW BUSINESS

BOARD OF HEALTH

MISCELLANEOUS

PUBLIC COMMENT

ADJOURNMENT




